
SKY
AIR COMPRESSORS

Rotary Screw 
Air Compressors

Reliable
Aftermarket 
& Service

WARRANTY

Reliability & Efficiency Without Compromise

Fixed &
Variable Speed

SKY Air Compressor Range 

Motor power
7.5 to 560 kW

Pressure range
7 to 20 bar

Volume flow
31.2 to 100 m /min

WARRANTY
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SKY Special Recommendation

SMZY-430A

SMZY-450A

SMZY-550A

SMZY-700AA

SMZY-980AA

SMZY-450AS

SMZY-480AS

SMZY-600AS

SMZY-780AAS

SMZY-1080AAS
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Portable Diesel Two Wheel Series Portable Diesel Four Wheel Series

Diesel Engine Driven Portable Classical Series Diesel Engine Driven Portable Classical Series

2110* 1500* 1620

2532* 1682* 1684

3140* 1740* 1900

3120* 1630* 2290

2890* 2020* 2270

3120* 1630* 2290

2890* 2020* 2270

3120* 1630* 2290

3350* 2060* 2350

3650* 1700* 2040

3650* 1700* 2040

3720* 1970* 2250

7

7

8

8

10

10

14.5

14.5

14.5

13

13

8

4

6

7

12

12

12

10

10

13

15

15.5

20

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

42 (57)

50 (68)

58 (80)

110 (150)

110 (150)

110 (150)

110 (150)

110 (150)

140 (180)

140 (180)

140 (180)

179 (240)

780

1050

1550

2480

2280

2260

2130

2180

3000

3000

2510

3800

Model
Nominal

Pressure (bar)
Free Air Deliver

3(m /min)
Oil Content

(ppm)
Diesel Power

(kW/HP)
Weight

(kg) Dimensions (mm)

Technical Parameters

Portable Diesel Screw Air Compressor (Low, Medium Pressure Series) 

42SKG

50SKY

58SKY-8 two wheels

110SKY-8 four wheels

110SKY-10 two wheels

110SKY-10 four wheels

110SKY-14.5 two wheels

110SKY-14.5 four wheels

138SKY-14.5 two wheels

139SKY-13 four wheels(Yuchai)

141SKY-13 four wheels(Yuchai)

180SKY-8 four wheels

www.skyair-compressors.com
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Product Features:

1. Cummins or Yuchai Engines.

2. Automatic control and protection system.

3. Error free capacity control.

4. Deluxe micro-computer florescence control panel

(customization available for above 5500 high altitude applications by)

5. High quality filtration system with safety filters.

Nominal
Pressure (bar)

Free Air Deliver
3(m /min)

Oil Content
(ppm)

Diesel Power
(kW/HP)

Weight
(kg) Dimensions (mm)

Technical Parameters

Portable Diesel Driven Screw Air Compressor (High Pressure Series)

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

_<6

16

18

19

18

22

21

21

27
22 two stage
compression

21 two stage
compression

21 two stage
compression

17

18

19 two stage
compression

18

17 3720* 1970* 2250

3720* 1970* 2250

3720* 1970* 2250

3720* 1970* 2250

3810* 2000* 2900

4510* 2000* 2900

3800* 1870* 2550

4150* 2000* 2900

3800

3650

3830

3900

4800

4590

4060

4910

177(240)

191(260)

191(260)

191(260)

250(340)

250(340)

228(310)

295(380)

Model

288SKY-22 China national
III standard

228SKY-21 China national
III standard

260SKY-21 four wheels

250SKY-17 four wheels

198SKY-18 four wheels
(China national II standard)

195SKY-19 four wheels

188SKY-18 four wheels
(China national II standard)

177SKY-17 four wheels

WARRANTY

WARRANTY

WARRANTY
WARRANTY

WARRANTY
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Aluminum Pipework System

Aluminum alloy piping systems have been widely used in 

European and American countries to deliver compressed 
air, vacuum, nitrogen and inert gases. The product has 

been recognized by many well-known domestic 

SERVICES

We also provide Premium Screw Air Compressor Services 
and Spa re s fo r a l l t ypes o f o the r f amous b rands . 

Experienced in Compressed Air Systems for 40 years, 
Sakoon Pneumatics is known for excellent services and 

after-sales support. Depending on Industrial needs, our 
team o f qua l ified techn i c i an s s chedu le i dea l 

maintenance p lans for your compressed a i r sys tem 

which lead to optimum machine performance, reduced 
downtime and increase productivity.

COMPRESSOR SERVICE (CONTRACTS)

AIREND SERVICE

INSTALLATION

COMMISSIONING

MAINTENANCE

SERVICE KITS

COMPRESSOR OIL AND 

SAKOON KITS

BUY ONLINE   shop.sakoon.com.pk

Expert in

Compressed Air Systems

Specialized
Compressor Room

Services

Ÿ Compressor Room Loca�on & Dimension
Ÿ Selec�on of Compressor (Technology & 

Type) 
Ÿ Air Quality & Downstream Equipment
Ÿ Header & Ring Main Pipe Material & Size
Ÿ Compressed Air Equipment Layout
Ÿ 2D & 3D Layout Design 
Ÿ Monitoring & Instrumenta�on
Ÿ Installa�ons & Commissioning

COMPRESSOR
WATER

SEPARATOR
AIR TANK

PRE FILTER
AFTER FILTER

AUTO DRAIN

EXHAUST
AIR DUCT

PRESSURE
GAUGE

ALUMINIUM
PIPING

DRYER INSTRUMENTATION

�  �  �ا� م   رو   ��  �
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Shanghai, Changxing Building Address:

1/F, Changxing Building, No.888 Bibo Road, 
Pudong District, Shanghai, 200120, China

Plot # 123, Sundar Industrial State, Lahore - Pakistan

ZAC REFILLING

PAKISTAN

Pakistan Customers

+92 334 593 3391
www.skyair-compressors.com
sales@skyair-compressors.com
company/sky-air-compressors
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